Board Meetings 2025

Tuesday, Januar\_( 14, 2_0_25 ~ 9:00 AM
Wednesday, January 29, 2025| 1:00 PM
Tuesday, February 11, 2025/ 9:00 AM
Wednesday, February 26, 2025/ 1:00 PM

Tuesday, March 11, 2025/ 9:00 AM

Wednesday 3/26/2025| 1:00 Pm
Tuesday, April 8, 2025/ 9:00 AM

~ Wednesday, April 23,2025/ 1:00 PM
_Tuesday, y, May 13, 2 2025/ 9:00 AM

Tuesday, July 8, 2025| 9:00 AM
_Wednesday, July 30,2025/ 1:00 PM
Tuesday, ay, August 12, 2025 9:00 AM
_Wednesday, / y, August 27, 2025 1:00 PM

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 9:00 AM

'Wednesday, September 24, 2025| 1:00 PM

:‘__Eesday, October 14, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday, October 29,2025/ 1:00 PM

Wednesday, November 12 2025 —Q:CFAM
Monday, November 24, 2025u 00 PM
___Tuesday, December 9, 2025/ 9:00 AM

._———_——__,___ —_—

Monday, December 29, 2025/ 1:00 PM




